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Student

Course Information

Subject + Course # (Ex GRSC 8550)

STAT8270

STAT8330

STAT8920

STAT8916

STAT8910

STAT8936

STAT8210

STAT8460

STAT9000

STAT9000

STAT9000

STAT9300

STAT8530

Name Liu, Liang

Email lliu@uga.edu

Department Statistics

Major Statistics

Area of Emphasis

Hours  Grade Term

3 A Spring
3 A Fall
2 A Fall
+ S Fatt
1 S Spring
2 3 B+ Spring
3 A Fall
3 A Spring
3 S Fall
3 S Spring
3 S Fall
3 Spring

Total Hours: 30

Total 8000/9000 level hours add (for doctoral student use only): 30

Total Grad Only level courses (for MA/MS students only):

Courses start to Expire:

GPA 3.5

Human subject agreement Yes

Advisory Committee Members Information

Year

2015

2015

2015

2016

2016

2016

2017

2017

2018

2018

2019

UGA ID 8110000

Degree Objective Doctoral

Degree PhD

Grad Level Only? Validated?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Liang Liu
STAT8530


